Conoco, Inc. :
Attn: Narvie o
P.O. Box 953 o
Midland, TX 7902

Warren Unit 102

Lea Co. NM
500 5.00 1/2 0.88 4.38 438
1000 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 10.94
1500 5.00 172 0.88 4.38 15.31
1800 3.00 3/4 1.31 3.94 19.25
2072 2.72 172 0.88 2.38 21.63
2318 246 11/4 2.19 5.38 27.01
2350 232 2172 4.38 10.13 37.16
2717 1.67 11/4 2.19 3.65 40.81
3200 4.83 1/2 0.88 4.23 45.04
3700 5.00 3/4 1.31 6.56 51.60
4200 500 1 1.75 3.75 60.35
4700 500 11/4 2.19 10.94 71.29
5200 500 1172 2.63 13.13 84.42
5700 500 11/4 2.19 10.94 95.35
6200 500 1172 2.63 13.13 108.48
6700 500 1 1.75 8.75 117.23

A M
nes L. Brazeal - Presideat (/ i

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the ( dav of
5122@( ,

1997 by James Brazeal, President, Brazeal Inc. d'b/a CapStar Drilling

Y/

Notary Public’




